
Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
115 East 2nd St. Mike Pappas Sarah Beard

Centralia, IL 62801 101 Hawthorn Est 3100 Mulberry
Phone: 618-532-3214 Salem, IL. 62881 Mt Vernon, IL 62864
Fax: 618-532-3411 618-218-3736 618-237-4288

http://www.crcycudas.com crcyswim@gmail.com crcyswim@gmail.com
Pool: 25 Yards, 6 Lanes

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
1 Town Center Dr Alie Morgan Kalena Bingham

 Maryville, IL 62062 Aquatics Director Phone: 618-
Phone: 618-346-5600 Phone: 618-334-7961 Kalena.Bingham@gwrymca.org

Pool: 25 Yards, 6 Lanes Alie.Morgan@gwrymca.org

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
12521 Marine Ave. Kat Kerness Sloan 

Maryland Heights Mo. kmkerness@gmail.com
Phone: 314-439-9622 Kyle Fetick
Pool: 25 yards, 5 lanes

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
2600 Grand Ave Todd Manning Lyman Burr

Carthage, Mo. 64836 Phone: 417-793-0488 202 W Chestnut
Phone: 417-358-1070 greenlawn30@gmail.com Carthage Mo 64386
Pool: 25 yards, 6 lanes Cell: 417-793-7385

www.cattracksswim.info leburr@swbell.net
www.fairacresymca.com

Centralia Recreation Complex Fayette County YMCA (CRCY)

Kraken-Fair Acres Family YMCA (FAFY)

Edward Jones Family YMCA (EJFY)

Heartland Area Swim Committee
2022-2023 Team Information

Collinsville Maryville Troy YMCA (CMTY)



Heartland Area Swim Committee

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
400 Grand Ave. Patty Draves Samantha Riegel

Washington, MO 63090 1700 S. Service Road 502 W. 9th St.
Phone: 636-239-5704 St. Clair, MO. 63077 Washington, MO 63090
Fax: 636-239-5759 Phone: 314-570-6805 Phone: 636-432-4324

Pool: 25 yards, 6 lanes 3littlefishies@hughes.net samantha.riegel@gwrymca.org

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
1 YMCA Drive Renee Bennett Mike Austin

Hannibal, MO 63401 Phone: 573-795-9586 Phone: 937-474-1203
Phone: 573-221-0586 bennettfamily6@icloud.com Mikeaustin1724@yahoo.com

Pool: 25 yards, 6 lanes hannibalhurricanes@gmail.com
www.ymcaofhannibal.org

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
PO Box 104176 Lisa Dyer Don Eisinger

Jefferson City, MO 65110 P.O. Box 104176 912 Jason Rd.
Phone: 573-761-9015 Jefferson City, MO 65110 Jefferson City, MO 65109
Fax: 573-761-3552 Phone: 660-664-1169 Phone: 573-632-8832

Pool: 25 yards, 6 lanes Ldyer@jcymca.org jcay@live.com

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
325 N. Taylor Ave Victoria Kramer Victoria Kramer

Kirkwood, MO 63122 Aquatics Director Phone: 314-518-2557
Phone: 314-965-9622 Phone: 314-518-2557 victoria.kramer@gwrymca.org
Fax: 314-962-2546 victoria.kramer@gwrymca.org

Pool: 25 yards, 4 lanes
www.teamunify.com/mvkwby

Jefferson City YMCA (JCAY)

Hannibal YMCA (HHST)

Four Rivers Area Family YMCA (FRAY)

Kirkwood-Webster YMCA (KWBY)



Heartland Area Swim Committee

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
1127 Adams St Chris Burle Matthias McManus

Mexico, MO 65265 Phone: 573-473-6506 Home Phone: 573-581-1179
Phone: 573-581-1540 chris.burle@yahoo.com Work: 573-581-1088  X1276
Fax: 573-581-1210 mexicomarlins@gmail.com Cell: 573-253-9855

Pool: 20 yards, 4 lanes theswimcoach@outlook.com

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
115 S. Lincoln Katie King Charles LaGarce

Monett, MO. 65708 Senior Aquatics Director Monett, MO. 65708
Phone: 417-235-8213 Phone: 417-235-8213 X2702 Phone: 417-489-6501
Pool: 25 yards, 8 lanes kking@orymca.org clagarce@orymca.org

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
9514 Caring Way Megan Ingram Megan Ingram

PO Box 617 Aquatics Director Phone: 618-920-7097
Columbia, IL 62236 Phone: 618-920-7097 megan.ingram@gwrymca.org

Phone: 618-281-9622 megan.ingram@gwrymca.org
Fax: 618-281-9627

Pool: 25 yards, 6 lanes

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
 4343 West Florissant Danielle Davis Terea Goodwin 
St. Louis, MO. 63115 Aquatics Director Phone: 314-766-7280
Phone: 314-932-1423 Phone: 314-932-1423 Terea_goodwin@hotmail.com

Danielle.boon-guthrie@gwrymca.org
Torrie Preciado

Phone: 314-422-4876
tlpreciado93@gmail.com

Monroe County YMCA (HTCY)

Monett Area YMCA (MAYM)

Mexico YMCA (MEXY)

O’Fallon Park Recreation Complex YMCA (OFPY)



Heartland Area Swim Committee

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
500 W. Highland Avenue Shayna Meisenheimer Michaela Shows

Nevada, MO. 64772 Aquatics Director Phone: 660-424-4069
Phone: 417-667-9622 Phone: 417-448-9075 mshows@osageprairey.org
Pool: 25 yards, 4 lanes smeisenheimer@osageprairey.org

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
1901 E. Republic Road Katie King Kolbe Ledgerwood
Springfield, MO. 65804 Springfield, MO Phone: 417-247-0002
Phone: 417-881-1599 Phone: 417-881-1599 x2214 piranhasswim@orymca.org

Pool: 25 meters, 6 lanes Cell: 417-569-5502
kking@orymca.org

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
Center Street David Moore Scott Hepko

 Seymour, MO Dnmoore07@gmail.com 1323 Gross Cave Road
Phone: 417-935-2177 Seymour, MO 65746
Pool: 25 yards, 6 lanes Rachel Lowry PO Box 178

Rml1279@yahoo.com Seymour, MO 65746
Phone: 417-224-7672

scotthepko@caroljones.com

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
3150 Sublette Katrina Johnson Krystyna Book-Nicely

St. Louis, MO 63139 Aquatics Director Phone: 314-443-1443
Phone: 314-644-3100 Phone: 314-788-2031
Fax: 314-645-0025 Katrina.Johnson@gwrymca.org Stephen Pyle

Pool: 25 yards, 5 lanes Phone: 314-788-2031
Stephen.pyle@gwrymca.org

South City YMCA (SCTY)

Pat Jones YMCA (PJFY)

Osage Prairie YMCA (OPY)

Seymour YMCA (SEYY)



Heartland Area Swim Committee

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
12736 Southfork Rd Glen Jackson Rachel Graczak
St Louis, MO 63128 Aquatics Director 1010 Victory Dr.
Phone: 314-843-6703 Glen.Jackson@gwrymca.org St. Louis, MO 63125

Pool: 25 meters,  6 lanes Phone: 314-616-7914
Tara Cusamano rachel_graczak@hotmail.com

Shorty2002+3@yahoo.com

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
3900 Shady Springs Labon Jamar Talon Geen
St. Peters, Mo 63376 Aquatics Director Phone: 636-856-4236
Phone: 636-928-1928 Labon.Jamar@gwrymca.org talon.green@gwrymca.org
Fax: 636-928-0446

Pool: 25 meters, 6 lanes Donald Hockmeyer
http://www.stingrays.info dhockmeyer@gmail.com

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
614 Kelly Lane Joe MacLaughlin Joe MacLaughlin

Louisiana, MO 63353 Competitive Swimming and Phone: 573-470-4298
Phone: 573-754-4497 Property Director
Fax: 573-754-6330 Phone: 573-754-4497

Pool: 25 yards, 6 lanes twinpikeyaquatics@sbcglobal.net
www.twinpikefamilyymca.org

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
2641 Hwy 109 Jen Humphrey Angie Shadduck

Wildwood, MO 63040 Aquatic Director angie.shadduck@gwrymca.org
Phone: 636-458-6636 ext. 237 jen.humphrey@gwrymca.org

Pool: 25 yards, 5 lanes
www.wildwoodwaves.com

South County YMCA (SQUIDS)

Twin Pike Family YMCA (TPFY)

Wildwood Family YMCA of Greater St. Louis (WWFY)

St. Charles County YMCA (SCCY)



Heartland Area Swim Committee

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
1715 Wood Street Kimmi Shattgen Sara McDaniel
Fulton, MO 65221 9160 Old US Hwy 54 5 Bartley Ln.

Phone: 573-642-1065 New Bloomfield, MO 65063 Fulton Mo 65251
Fax: 573-642-0317 Phone: 573-418-9659 Phone: 573-220-7996

Pool: none kimminmo@gmail.com smcdaniel.ymca@sbcglobal.net

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
3101 Running Horse Rd. Mary Sortland Brent Graham
Platte City, MO 64079 Phone: 702-417-0690 Work Phone: 816-858-0114
Phone: 816-858-0114 marysortland@gmail.com Cell: 260-413-0388

Pool: brentgraham@kansascityymca.org

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
1725 Locust Dena Forck Dena Forck

Chillicothe, MO 64601 Phone: 660-646-6677 Phone: 660-646-6677
Phone: 660-646-6677

Team Information Team Rep. Head Coach
2627 Carlyle Ave. Jeff King Stephanie Kraus

Belleville, IL 62221 jpking84@gmail.com Phone: 480-227-0682
Phone: 618-236-9983 stephanie.kraus@gwrymca.org
Pool: 25 yards, 6 lanes Liz Frame

Aquatics Director Clara Hansen
Phone: 618-236-9983 Phone: 618-978-5299

Liz.Frame@gwrymca.org clarabunch2000@yahoo.com

YMCA of Southwest Illinois (YOSI)

Grand River Area Family YMCA (TBD)

YMCA of Greater Kansas City (BWST)

YMCA of Callaway County (YOCC)



Heartland Area Swim Committee

Chairman Vice Chairman Secretary

Dana M LeVasseur Patty Draves OPEN
7046 Goshen Road 1700 S. Service Road

Edwardsville, IL 62025 St. Clair, MO 63077
804-986-9591 314-570-6805

dnalver_swim@hotmail.com 3littlefishies@hughes.net

Treasurer Coach Representative Staff Designate & 
Area Committee Member

Doug Telford
3421 Red Stripe Road Anne E Schneider

Salem, IL 62881 Four Rivers YMCA
618-267-6384 400 Grand Ave

dougtelford806@yahoo.com Washington, MO 63090
Work Phone: 636-239-5704

Officials Trainer Cell Phone: 314-323-1400
Jacques Thro anne.schneider@gwrymca.org
618-277-2484

jacques.thro@claconnect.com

Heartland Area Executive Committee
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